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202304100000
99260

04/10/2023
10:43:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BEAUPRE
ZACKARY T

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202305300001
60220

05/30/2023
11:10:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CARSON
CAROL

Other:SEE
INST

202309190002
80550

09/19/2023
11:36:01

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE STEWART
VICKI

0 0 Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202311070003
28010

11/07/2023
03:36:12

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE FORD BONITA 38 109 Lot#:44
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

202307070002
02390

07/07/2023
09:47:06

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE FAULKNER
LOUIE J

Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202307110002
05910

07/11/2023
11:12:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

0 0 Lot#:19 Blk:93
Sub:TOWN OF
SHELBY
SAFFORDS
SURVEY

202309290002
91300

09/29/2023
09:26:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE FULLER
JAMES C

Other:SEE
INST

202312040003
48280

12/04/2023
08:01:15

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CONN BRYAN
A

0 0 Lot#:19 Blk:93
Sub:SAFFORD
S SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
SHELBY

202312050003
50560

12/05/2023
08:32:06

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACKMON
KATELYN
DIANE

3 124 Lot#:31 Blk:E
Book:3 Pg:124
Sub:WILMONT
SUBDIVISION


