Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Legal Seq= 3; Date Recorded= 2023;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202304100000 99260	04/10/2023 10:43:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEAUPRE ZACKARY T			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202305300001 60220	05/30/2023 11:10:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARSON CAROL						Other:SEE INST
202309190002 80550	09/19/2023 11:36:01	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEWART VICKI			0	0		Sec:32 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202311070003 28010	11/07/2023 03:36:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FORD BONITA			38	109		Lot#:44 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
202307070002 02390	07/07/2023 09:47:06	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FAULKNER LOUIE J						Sec:24 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202307110002 05910	07/11/2023 11:12:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC			0	0		Lot#:19 Blk:93 Sub:TOWN OF SHELBY SAFFORDS SURVEY
202309290002 91300	09/29/2023 09:26:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FULLER JAMES C						Other:SEE INST
202312040003 48280	12/04/2023 08:01:15	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CONN BRYAN A			0	0		Lot#:19 Blk:93 Sub:SAFFORD S SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF SHELBY
202312050003 50560	12/05/2023 08:32:06	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLACKMON KATELYN DIANE			3	124		Lot#:31 Blk:E Book:3 Pg:124 Sub:WILMONT SUBDIVISION